

TOWN OF BELVIDERE OPEN TAX TITLE LIEN SUMMARY

Taxid	Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Sale Date	Cert.	Yr	Principal	Other Charges	Penalty 6%	Balance
17734	24	22		UNKNOWN C/O TAX COLLECTOR	TTL	12/04/65	9	0.91	0.00	14.80	15.71
							1964	11.16	0.00		26.87
							1980	12.28	0.00		39.15
							1981	14.52	0.00		53.67
							1982	14.12	0.00		67.79
							1983	14.64	0.00		82.43
							1984	15.44	0.00		97.87
							1985	18.28	0.00		116.15
							1986	19.48	0.00		135.63
							1987	22.44	0.00		158.07
							1988	20.80	0.00		178.87
							1989	22.90	0.00		201.77
							1990	19.80	0.00		221.57
							1991	10.08	0.00		231.65
							2001	10.53	0.00		242.18
							2002	10.68	0.00		252.86
							2003	10.98	0.00		263.84
							2004	11.76	0.00		275.60
							2005	12.45	0.00		288.05
							2006	13.14	0.00		301.19
							2007	13.64	0.00		314.83
							2008	13.97	0.00		328.80
							2009	14.33	0.00		343.13
							2010	14.65	0.00		357.78
							2011	15.87	0.00		373.65
							2012	15.69	0.00		389.34
							2013	16.26	0.00		405.60
							2014	16.38	0.00		421.98
							2015	16.69	0.00		438.67
							2016	16.90	0.00		455.57
							2017	17.46	0.00		473.03
							2018	17.21	0.00		490.24
							2019	17.09	0.00		507.33
							2020	17.02	0.00		524.35
							2021	8.51	0.00		532.86
							2022				

TOWN OF BELVIDERE OPEN TAX TITLE LIEN SUMMARY

Taxid	Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Sale Date	Cert.	Yr	Principal	Other Charges	Penalty 6%	Balance
18223	29	8.01		UNKNOWN	8/11/90	110	1989	31.20	0.00	17.26	48.46
							1990	34.35	0.00		82.81
							1991	29.70	0.00		112.51
							1992	12.65	0.00		125.16
							1993	13.55	0.00		138.71
							1994	14.70	0.00		153.41
							1995	14.85	0.00		168.26
							1996	14.90	0.00		183.16
							1997	15.20	0.00		198.36
							1998	15.75	0.00		214.11
							1999	16.20	0.00		230.31
							2000	16.65	0.00		246.96
							2001	16.80	0.00		263.76
							2002	17.55	0.00		281.31
							2003	17.80	0.00		299.11
							2004	18.30	0.00		317.41
							2005	19.60	0.00		337.01
							2006	20.75	0.00		357.76
							2007	21.90	0.00		379.66
							2008	22.73	0.00		402.39
							2009	23.28	0.00		425.67
							2010	23.88	0.00		449.55
							2011	24.41	0.00		473.96
							2012	26.45	0.00		500.41
							2013	26.15	0.00		526.56
							2014	27.11	0.00		553.67
							2015	27.30	0.00		580.97
							2016	27.81	0.00		608.78
							2017	28.17	0.00		636.95
							2022	2.84	0.00		639.79
18512	29	26.01		UNKNOWN	8/11/90	111	1989	83.20	0.00	20.20	103.40
							1990	266.40	0.00		369.80

TOWN OF BELVIDERE OPEN TAX TITLE LIEN SUMMARY

Taxid	Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Sale Date	Cert.	Yr	Principal	Other Charges	Penalty 6%	Balance
							1991	158.40	0.00		528.20
							1992	65.78	0.00		593.98
							1993	70.46	0.00		664.44
							1994	76.44	0.00		740.88
							1995	77.22	0.00		818.10
							1996	77.48	0.00		895.58
							1997	79.04	0.00		974.62
							1998	81.90	0.00		1,056.52
							1999	84.24	0.00		1,140.76
							2000	86.58	0.00		1,227.34
							2001	87.36	0.00		1,314.70
							2002	91.26	0.00		1,405.96
							2003	92.56	0.00		1,498.52
							2004	95.16	0.00		1,593.68
							2005	101.92	0.00		1,695.60
							2006	107.90	0.00		1,803.50
							2007	113.88	0.00		1,917.38
							2008	118.17	0.00		2,035.55
							2009	121.03	0.00		2,156.58
							2010	124.18	0.00		2,280.76
							2011	126.93	0.00		2,407.69
							2012	137.51	0.00		2,545.20
							2013	135.95	0.00		2,681.15
							2014	140.95	0.00		2,822.10
							2015	141.96	0.00		2,964.06
							2016	144.61	0.00		3,108.67
							2017	146.46	0.00		3,255.13
							2022	2.84	0.00		3,257.97
18801	29	28.01		UNKNOWN	8/11/90	112	1989	41.60	0.00	18.01	59.61
							1990	45.80	0.00		105.41
							1991	39.60	0.00		145.01
							1992	17.71	0.00		162.72
							1993	18.97	0.00		181.69

TOWN OF BELVIDERE OPEN TAX TITLE LIEN SUMMARY

Taxid	Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Sale Date Cert.	Yr	Principal	Other Charges	Penalty 6%	Balance
						1994	20.58	0.00		202.27
						1995	20.79	0.00		223.06
						1996	20.86	0.00		243.92
						1997	21.28	0.00		265.20
						1998	22.05	0.00		287.25
						1999	22.68	0.00		309.93
						2000	23.31	0.00		333.24
						2001	23.52	0.00		356.76
						2002	24.57	0.00		381.33
						2003	24.92	0.00		406.25
						2004	25.62	0.00		431.87
						2005	27.44	0.00		459.31
						2006	29.05	0.00		488.36
						2007	30.66	0.00		519.02
						2008	31.82	0.00		550.84
						2009	32.59	0.00		583.43
						2010	33.43	0.00		616.86
						2011	34.17	0.00		651.03
						2012	37.02	0.00		688.05
						2013	36.60	0.00		724.65
						2014	37.95	0.00		762.60
						2015	38.22	0.00		800.82
						2016	38.93	0.00		839.75
						2017	39.43	0.00		879.18
						2022	2.84	0.00		882.02
19192	41	22		UNKNOWN	11/18/95 236	1995	96.05	0.00	27.99	124.04
						2022	0.00	0.00		124.04

Certificate Totals by Year

YEP total in "Taxes"			
YEAR	Taxes	Utility/Other	Int & Costs
1964	0.91	0.00	14.80
1989	156.00	0.00	55.47
1995	96.05	0.00	27.99
			Total
			15.71
			211.47
			124.04

YEP total in "Taxes"

Taxes Transferred to Certificates by Year

YEAR	Taxes	Utility/Other	Int & Costs	Total
1980	11.16	0.00	0.00	11.16
1981	12.28	0.00	0.00	12.28
1982	14.52	0.00	0.00	14.52
1983	14.12	0.00	0.00	14.12
1984	14.64	0.00	0.00	14.64
1985	15.44	0.00	0.00	15.44
1986	18.28	0.00	0.00	18.28
1987	19.48	0.00	0.00	19.48
1988	22.44	0.00	0.00	22.44
1989	20.80	0.00	0.00	20.80
1990	369.45	0.00	0.00	369.45
1991	247.50	0.00	0.00	247.50
1992	96.14	0.00	0.00	96.14
1993	102.98	0.00	0.00	102.98
1994	111.72	0.00	0.00	111.72
1995	112.86	0.00	0.00	112.86
1996	113.24	0.00	0.00	113.24
1997	115.52	0.00	0.00	115.52
1998	119.70	0.00	0.00	119.70
1999	123.12	0.00	0.00	123.12
2000	126.54	0.00	0.00	126.54
2001	137.76	0.00	0.00	137.76
2002	143.91	0.00	0.00	143.91
2003	145.96	0.00	0.00	145.96
2004	150.06	0.00	0.00	150.06
2005	160.72	0.00	0.00	160.72
2006	170.15	0.00	0.00	170.15

2007	179.58	0.00	0.00	179.58
2008	186.36	0.00	0.00	186.36
2009	190.87	0.00	0.00	190.87
2010	195.82	0.00	0.00	195.82
2011	200.16	0.00	0.00	200.16
2012	216.85	0.00	0.00	216.85
2013	214.39	0.00	0.00	214.39
2014	222.27	0.00	0.00	222.27
2015	223.86	0.00	0.00	223.86
2016	228.04	0.00	0.00	228.04
2017	230.96	0.00	0.00	230.96
2018	17.46	0.00	0.00	17.46
2019	17.21	0.00	0.00	17.21
2020	17.09	0.00	0.00	17.09
2021	17.02	0.00	0.00	17.02
2022	17.03	0.00	0.00	17.03

Total Certificates and Transfers by Year

YEAP total in "Taxes"	Taxes	Utility/Other	Int & Costs	Total
YEAR				
1964	0.91	0.00	14.80	15.71
1980	11.16	0.00	0.00	11.16
1981	12.28	0.00	0.00	12.28
1982	14.52	0.00	0.00	14.52
1983	14.12	0.00	0.00	14.12
1984	14.64	0.00	0.00	14.64
1985	15.44	0.00	0.00	15.44
1986	18.28	0.00	0.00	18.28
1987	19.48	0.00	0.00	19.48
1988	22.44	0.00	0.00	22.44
1989	176.80	0.00	55.47	232.27
1990	369.45	0.00	0.00	369.45
1991	247.50	0.00	0.00	247.50
1992	96.14	0.00	0.00	96.14
1993	102.98	0.00	0.00	102.98
1994	111.72	0.00	0.00	111.72
1995	208.91	0.00	27.99	236.90
1996	113.24	0.00	0.00	113.24
1997	115.52	0.00	0.00	115.52
1998	119.70	0.00	0.00	119.70
1999	123.12	0.00	0.00	123.12

2000	126.54	0.00	0.00	126.54
2001	137.76	0.00	0.00	137.76
2002	143.91	0.00	0.00	143.91
2003	145.96	0.00	0.00	145.96
2004	150.06	0.00	0.00	150.06
2005	160.72	0.00	0.00	160.72
2006	170.15	0.00	0.00	170.15
2007	179.58	0.00	0.00	179.58
2008	186.36	0.00	0.00	186.36
2009	190.87	0.00	0.00	190.87
2010	195.82	0.00	0.00	195.82
2011	200.16	0.00	0.00	200.16
2012	216.85	0.00	0.00	216.85
2013	214.39	0.00	0.00	214.39
2014	222.27	0.00	0.00	222.27
2015	223.86	0.00	0.00	223.86
2016	228.04	0.00	0.00	228.04
2017	230.96	0.00	0.00	230.96
2018	17.46	0.00	0.00	17.46
2019	17.21	0.00	0.00	17.21
2020	17.09	0.00	0.00	17.09
2021	17.02	0.00	0.00	17.02
2022	17.03	0.00	0.00	17.03
				5,436.68